FMC 9/10/19 [18-1987] 

5 Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To 
1) Enter Into A Grant Agreement With The Federal Emergency 
Management Agency (FEMA) To Accept Assistance To Firefighters Grant 
(AFG) Funds In The Amount Of Seventy Four Thousand Five Hundred 
Forty Six Dollars ($74,546.00); 2) Accept, Appropriate, And Administer 
Said Funds; And 3) Expend Funds To Purchase Equipment And Other 
Necessary Resources, In Accordance With The City’s Purchasing 
Guidelines. 

FMC 12/3/19 [18-2510] 

6 Receive An Informational Report On The Range Of Salaries For The